
Company  FirstName  LastName  Email  Are you interested in bidding as a prime or subcontractor  

Illinois Tollway Michael Catolico michael.catolico@getipass.com

Illinois Tollway Nina Cathey ncathey@getipass.com

Illinois Tollway Kristen Bennett kbennett@getipass.com

Illinois Tollway Terry Miller tmiller@getipass.com

Illinois Tollway Terry Miller tmiller@getipass.com

Illinois Tollway Teri Cairo tcairo@getipass.com

The William Everett Group David Schwab d.schwab@wegrp.com Subcontractor

Dynamic Interactive Business System Inc. Dibyendu Saha dsaha@dibsysinc.com Prime

Briljent Scott Lorch slorch@briljent.com Subcontractor

Illinois Tollway jane swider jswider@getipass.com

SWCGroup Jeff Hazzard jhazzard@swcgroup.com Prime

Southwest Credit Systems LP Kevin Bennick kbennick@swcgroup.com Prime

ETC Saida Williams szwilliams@etcc.com Prime

Illinois Tollway Maria Campuzano mcampuzano@getipass.com

Kapsch Scott Sorensen scott.sorensen@kapsch.net Prime

Canete Medina Consulting Group, Inc. Michael Ward mjw@canete-medina.com Subcontractor

MIDWEST BUSINESS CONSULTING, LLC Bernie Deir bdeir@getmbc.com

Illinois Tollway Shavon Moore smmoore@getipass.com

ITG Revenue Management Solutions, LLC Matthew Newsome mlnewsome@itg-rms.com Subcontractor

AllianceOne Receivables Management, Inc. John Yanny john.yanny@allianceoneinc.com Prime

  Derya Sarsilmaz dsarsilmaz@etcc.com Subcontractor

Liberty Creative Solutions Jeff Hofer jhofer@libertycreativesolutions.com Prime

Precision Business Solutions Inc Linda Mattison lmattison@precisionbusinesssolutions.net Prime

EKI-Digital Christopher Rigg crigg@eki-consulting.com Prime

EKI-Digital Robert Blackwell rblackwell@eki-consulting.com Prime

Mintex Inc Jessie Thomas jthomas@mintexinc.com Subcontractor

IBM Soma Roy somaa.roy@us.ibm.com

  ravi venigalla ravi@medcomps.net Subcontractor

IBM Corporation James Northern jlnorthe@us.ibm.com Subcontractor

Illinois Tollway Diana Hennington dhennington@comprehensivecc.com

The CMI Group Mike Albanese malbanese@thecmigroup.com Prime

ITG Revenue Management Solutions Robert Leibrandt rleibrandt@itg-rms.com Subcontractor

AllianceOne Receivables Solutions Ryan Wilcox ryan.wilcox@allianceoneinc.com Prime

AllianceOne Receivables Solutions Ryan Wilcox ryan.wilcox@allianceoneinc.com Prime

Faneuil Inc. Brian McNiff brian.mcniff@faneuil.com Prime




